
Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Alliance New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Garth
ATT230250001

Mueller
ATT230250002

Draper
ATT240210002

Celina
ATT240220003

Sales Pro



Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Alliance New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Cambell
ATT231510011

Dixie
ATT230520006

Longmont
ATT241510010

Millenia
ATT231520007

Capitola
ATT231510010

Delancey
ATT241520006

Managers


